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54 Mortimer Ave
Toronto Ontario M4AK2A1
Toronto EO3 Broadview North Toronto 115-22-P

List: $799,000 For: Sale

SPIS: N Taxes: $3,496.27 / 2020 DOM: 0
Semi-Detached Front On: N Rms: 8
2-Storey Acre: < .50 Bedrooms: 3
Washrooms: 1
1x4x2nd
Lot: 17.63 x 132.41 Feet Irreg:
| Dir/Cross St: Mortimer And Broadview
MLS#: E4974776 Contract Date: 11/02/2020 PIN#: 103990049
Possession Remarks: Flexible Possession Date: 11/30/2020
Kitchens: 1 Exterior: Brick Zoning:
Fam Rm: N Drive: Mutual Cable TV:
Basement: Full / Unfinished Gar/Gar Spcs: Detached / 1.0 Hydro:
Fireplace/Stv: N Drive Park Spcs: 2 Gas:
Heat: Water / Gas Tot Prk Spcs: 2.0 Phone:
AIC: Wall Unit UFFI: No Water: Municipal
Central Vac: N Pool: None Water Supply:
Apx Age: 51-99 Energy Cert: Sewer: Sewers
Apx Sqft: 700-1100 Cert Level: Spec Desig: Unknown
Assessment: GreenPIS: N Farm/Agr:
POTL: Prop Feat: Fenced Yard, Hospital, Waterfront:
POTL Mo Fee: Park, Public Transit, Ravine, School Retirement:
Elevator/Lift: N Oth Struct:
Laundry Lev: Lower
Phys Hdcap-Eqp:
# Room Level Length (ft)  Width (ft) Description
1 Living Main 12.30 x 8.59 Hardwood Floor Pocket Doors Picture Window
2 Dining Main 12.40 x 9.09 Open Concept Window West View
3 Kitchen Main 8.40 x 12.10 Backsplash W/O To Deck Renovated
4  Master 2nd 12.10 x 10.89 B/I Closet Large Window South View
5 2ndBr 2nd 12.40 x 7.81 Hardwood Floor Closet North View
6 3rdBr 2nd 11.09 x 7.61 Hardwood Floor Closet West View
7 Utility Bsmt 12.73 x 34.54 Unfinished Combined W/Laundry Above Grade Window

Client Remks: Talented Young Architect/Owners Have Updated This Home With Clever, Stylish Features. Full-Size Chef's Kitchen, Room Enough For

An Island, Walks Out To Deck And Detached Garage With Solid Concrete Pad, Easily A Studio, Workshop Or Entertainment Hub. Behind It Hides Even
More Private Yard. Legal Front Pad Parking. Three Bedrooms, All Big Enough To Be Bedrooms! The Unfinished Basement Is Clean And Dry W Laundry
And Storage. Bigger Than Recent Sales.
Extras: Offers Monday Nov 9, 2020 2Pm. Legal Front Pad Parking. French Pocket Dr. Incl: Fridge, 5-Burner, Gas Stove, D/W, W/D, Micro, All EIf's, All
Wndw Cvrgs, Gb&E 3 Ductless Combi-A/C, Bsmt Shelves, Br Shelving/Built-Ins. Excl: Lr Cabs (Neg).

Listing Contracted With: BOSLEY REAL ESTATE LTD., BROKERAGE Ph: 416-465-7527

Toronto Regional Real Estate Board (TRREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TRREB 2020
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Frontage: 17.63 ft Includsions: Fridge, Gas Stove, D/W, W/D, all electric
Depth: 132.41 ft light fixtures (scones, tracks, pendants, flush mounts),
Bedrooms: 3 all window coverings, ductless AC/Heat combination
Bathrooms: 1 condenser and 3 heads plus remotes, gas boiler and
Parking: 1 Legal Front Pad, 1 Garage equipment, bsmt shelves, radiator shelves., bedroom
Garage: Detached cabinets, built-ins and shelving. Legal front pad parking.
Driveway: Separate/Private
Property Desc: Semi-detached residential Exclusions: LR wall mount midcentury cabinets (although
ARN: 190603212005900 negotiable)Rental: Hot water heater
PIN: 103990049
Legal Desc: PCL 150-1 SEC M439; PT LT 150 N/S

MORTIMER AV
Year Built: 1926
Storeys: 2 Full
Taxes 2020:  $3,496.27

ROOM BY ROOM

MAIN LEVEL

Entrance

e Foyer features small hex tile floor

e Ceiling light fixture

e LED pot light

* French etched glass single Pocket door to living
room

Living Room

e 269mx4.11m

e Large picture window facing south

e High bevelled baseboard throughout

e Ceiling fixture

e LED pot lights

* Non-functioning Fireplace

e Two small decorative Stain-glass windows framing
mantle

* QOak Mantel

e Douglas fir strip flooring

Dining Room
e 3.81mx2.99m
e Ceiling fixture with medallion

e Ductless combination heat/air conditioning(1 of 3)

e Picture window, west facing
* Thermostat
Douglas fir strip flooring

Kitchen

2.80 mx3.80m

Fully renovated

Tall counter-depth Electrolux fridge
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